Exclusive Avstralian Distributors of umatic
RSB150NX — Backpack Cordless Vacuum

The RSB150NX powers your cleaning
My o Sy productivity. Clean safely and quickly in
@ YEAR high traffic environments where

WARRANTY traditional corded machines may pose a
trip hazard.

The ergonomic design features an easy to
adjust, posture correcting harness and
handy tool storage.

Powered by the NX300 lithium ion
battery, the RSB150NX offers class leading
run time.

* No cable means no trip hazard
* High performance digital motor
*  80mins run time

i

* 2 Year Warranty on vacuum
* 3 Year Warranty on NX300 battery

* Off board charging allows for
continuous cleaning
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* Easy use handheld control with
battery level indicator

Easy battery Off board Part of the Numatic
change fast charging NX300 battery system
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Technical Specifications

Input

Batteries

Mean Power

Suction (mmH,0)
Airflow (Motor Only)

Sound Pressure Level

36V DC Drum Capacity
36V DC Lithium lon Run Time
350W Charge Time
1896mm Length (mm)
24l /second Width (mm)
62dB Lo / 63dB Hi Height (mm)

Operating weight

Included Accessories

Code

601024
601051
903972
601144
601141
902072
913602

Description

WAND STRAIGHT ALUM 32MM

WAND BEND ALUM 32MM - NPC

NUFLEX RSV/RSB THREADED HOSE

BRUSH DUSTING 65MM

DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR

270MM COMBINATION FLOOR TOOL ST/STEEL BASE - 32MM
NX300 FAST CHARGER WITH AUS PLUG

Popular Optional Accessories

Code

907424
601045
601430

Description
TURBO AIROBRUSH BLACK
TELESCOPIC WAND-STAINLESS

290MM FREE FLO FLOOR TOOL PLASTIC BASE - 32MM

Key Spare Parts

Code

604011
910915
913686
911895

N

£ Download on the

« App Store

T-Assist

Description

BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM1AH RSV/RSB130

SHORT BACKPACK TRITEX FILTER

NUMATIC NX300 LITHIUM ION BATTERY (300W/Hr)
SIP CINDERSON 74MM 36V MOTOR (350W/200W)

GETITON

P> Googe Play your Numatic vacuum

Exclusive Avstralian Distributors of

RSB150NX — Backpack Cordless Vacuum

Download the Nu-Assist app and scan the QR code to
access online training, trouble shooting information,
maintenance tips and help unlock the full potential of

jatic
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5L
Lo — 80mins
Hi —50mins

80% - 60mins
100% - 120mins
330

330
470
8.2kg

Qty
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For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/rsb150nx/
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