Exclusive Australian Distributors of NUTTER



RSB150NX – Backpack Cordless Vacuum





The RSB150NX powers your cleaning productivity. Clean safely and quickly in high traffic environments where traditional corded machines may pose a trip hazard.

The ergonomic design features an easy to adjust, posture correcting harness and handy tool storage.

Powered by the NX300 lithium ion battery, the RSB150NX offers class leading run time.

- No cable means no trip hazard
- High performance digital motor
- 80mins run time
- 2 Year Warranty on vacuum
- 3 Year Warranty on NX300 battery
- Off board charging allows for continuous cleaning
- Easy use handheld control with battery level indicator



Easy battery change



Off board fast charging



Part of the Numatic NX300 battery system



1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667

Exclusive Australian Distributors of



RSB150NX – Backpack Cordless Vacuum

Technical Specificat	ions		
Input	36V DC	Drum Capacity	5L
Batteries	36V DC Lithium Ion	Run Time	Lo – 80mins Hi – 50mins
Mean Power	350W	Charge Time	80% - 60mins 100% - 120mins
Suction (mmH ₂ 0)	1896mm	Length (mm)	330
Airflow (Motor Only)	24L/second	Width (mm)	330
Sound Pressure Level	62dB Lo / 63dB Hi	Height (mm)	470
		Operating weight	8.2kg



Included Accessories

Code	Description	Qty
601024	WAND STRAIGHT ALUM 32MM	2
601051	WAND BEND ALUM 32MM - NPC	1
903972	NUFLEX RSV/RSB THREADED HOSE	1
601144	BRUSH DUSTING 65MM	1
601141	DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR	1
902072	270MM COMBINATION FLOOR TOOL ST/STEEL BASE - 32MM	1
913602	NX300 FAST CHARGER WITH AUS PLUG	1



Popular Optional Accessories

Code	Description
907424	TURBO AIROBRUSH BLACK
601045	TELESCOPIC WAND-STAINLESS
601430	290MM FREE FLO FLOOR TOOL PLASTIC BASE - 32MM



Key Snare Parts

key Spare raits	
Code	Description
604011	BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM1AH RSV/RSB130
910915	SHORT BACKPACK TRITEX FILTER
913686	NUMATIC NX300 LITHIUM ION BATTERY (300W/Hr)
911895	SIP CINDERSON 74MM 36V MOTOR (350W/200W)







Download the Nu-Assist app and scan the QR code to access online training, trouble shooting information, maintenance tips and help unlock the full potential of your Numatic vacuum

For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/rsb150nx/



1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667

orders@edmondson.net.au edco.net.au